Whitman County Solid Waste Bargaining Unit
2026 SWBU Salary Ranges

Financial Specialist 1

SW Heavy Equip. Operator

Maintenance Worker - Entry

Maintenance Worker - Journey

26.09 $

30.47 $

28.20 $

29.34 $

26.61 $

31.08 $

28.76 $

29.92 $

2715 $

3170 $

29.33 $

30.52 $

4

2769 $

3234 %

29.92 $

3113 $

2824 $

3299 $

3052 $

3175 $

28.81

33.65

31.13

32.39
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