

**Whitman County Solid Waste Bargaining Unit
2026 SWBU Salary Ranges**

	1	2	3	4	5	6
Financial Specialist 1	\$ 26.09	\$ 26.61	\$ 27.15	\$ 27.69	\$ 28.24	\$ 28.81
SW Heavy Equip. Operator	\$ 30.47	\$ 31.08	\$ 31.70	\$ 32.34	\$ 32.99	\$ 33.65
Maintenance Worker - Entry	\$ 28.20	\$ 28.76	\$ 29.33	\$ 29.92	\$ 30.52	\$ 31.13
Maintenance Worker - Journey	\$ 29.34	\$ 29.92	\$ 30.52	\$ 31.13	\$ 31.75	\$ 32.39